• Extremely low cost
• 8 Single ended analog inputs
• 12-bit A/D resolution
• ± 5 volt input range
• 50 kHz sample rate
• Three 16-bit counters
• 7-bits digital I/O (4 out, 3 in)
• Connector compatible with CIO-DAS08

Humidity 0 to 90% non-condensing
CPCI-DAS08 Specifications
Ordering Guide
CPCI-DAS08 Low cost, 8-channel, 12-bit analog input
board for PCI-bus computers.
Multiplexers and Thermocouple Input Boards
CIO-EXP32 32 channel, differential input Mux with switch
selectable gains and CJC.
CIO-EXP-16 16 channel, differential input Mux with switch
selectable gains and CJC.
Bridge, RTD & GP Signal Conditioning Input Boards
CIO-EXP-BRIDGE16 16 channel, Wheatstone bridge signal
conditioning board.
CIO-EXP-RTD16 16 channel, RTD signal conditioning
board.
CIO-EXP-GP 16 channel, general purpose signal
conditioning board.
ISO-5B isolated Input Boards
ISO-RACK08 8 channel, ISO-5B isolation module
mounting rack.
Screw Terminal Boards and Boxes
CIO-MINI37 37 terminal, screw terminal board
SCB-37 37 terminal, shielded  screw terminal box
SoftWIRE  for Visual Basic combines
the simplicity of graphical program-
ming with the power and flexibility of